Director Salaries and Payroll Taxes 7,589   6,620   9,043   9,850   9,204
Insurance 2,785   1,681   1,681   1,801   1,270
Tax Assessor/Collector 9,775   7,624   6,586   5,165   5,026
Printing and Office Supplies 670   1,212   765   794   742
Postage and Delivery 387   390   533   516   315
Legal Notices 1,388   3,637   -   1,050   980
Travel 5,223   3,698   3,031   661   3,110

Total Expenditures 375,996$   332,280$   277,356$   262,616$   256,888$

Net Revenues 27,709$   23,781$   15,528$   4,314$   5,049$

Fiscal Year Ended Septemer 30,

35

 PRO-FORMA DEBT SERVICE REQUIREMENTS

The following sets forth the estimated debt service requirements for the Bonds and the Outstanding Bonds.

Fiscal Year Outstanding Total
Ending, Debt Debt
30-Sep Service Principal Interest Total Service
2025 275,111$   -$   -$   -$   275,111$
2026 274,651   -   120,313   120,313   394,964
2027 278,631   50,000   144,375   194,375   473,006
2028 281,963   55,000   141,625   196,625   478,588
2029 284,813   55,000   138,600   193,600   478,413
2030 287,288   60,000   135,575   195,575   482,863
2031 294,263   65,000   132,275   197,275   491,538
2032 300,394   65,000   128,700   193,700   494,094
2033 300,925   70,000   125,125   195,125   496,050
2034 310,763   75,000   121,275   196,275   507,038
2035 314,788   80,000   117,150   197,150   511,938
2036 163,200   85,000   112,750   197,750   360,950
2037 162,400   90,000   108,075   198,075   360,475
2038 166,400   90,000   103,125   193,125   359,525
2039 -   100,000   98,175   198,175   198,175
2040 -   105,000   92,675   197,675   197,675
2041 -   110,000   86,900   196,900   196,900
2042 -   115,000   80,850   195,850   195,850
2043 -   120,000   74,525   194,525   194,525
2044 -   125,000   67,925   192,925   192,925
2045 -   135,000   61,050   196,050   196,050
2046 -   140,000   53,625   193,625   193,625
2047 -   150,000   45,925   195,925   195,925
2048 -   160,000   37,675   197,675   197,675
2049 -   165,000   28,875   193,875   193,875
2050 -   175,000   19,800   194,800   194,800
2051 -   185,000   10,175   195,175   195,175

Total 3,695,588$   2,625,000$  2,387,138$  5,012,138$  8,707,725$

Average Annual Debt Service (2025-2051).....   300,266$

Maximum Annual Debt Service (2035).....   511,938$

The Bonds (1)

(1)  Preliminary, subject to change.

36

LEGAL MATTERS

Legal Proceedings

Issuance of the Bonds is subject to the approving legal opinion of the Attorney General of Texas to the effect that the Bonds are
valid and binding obligations of the District payable from the proceeds of an annual ad valorem tax levied, without legal limit as